Tiroler Grauviehzuchtverband

Ausstellung Navis 01.04.2017

Ergebnis nach Verein und Besitzer

Verein

Aussernavis

Ellboegen

Muehlbachl li
Muehlbachl lii

Navis

Dienstag, 04. April 2017

Besitzer

Geir
Geir
Kolb
Mair
Nagele
Peer
Penz
Steuxner
Stoeckl

Gapp
Nagiller

Obojes
Stolz

Moser
Peer
Peer
Plautz
Resch

Klassifizierte Tiere

la

Winfried 4
Karl 1
Carmen

Helmut 10
Andreas 2
Ulrich 1
Thomas 2
Franz 2
Johann 8

Andreas
Christoph

Josef 2
Peter 2

Wolfgang
Markus
Raimund
Karl
Thomas
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Ib

ONRRPNRRPRPRE

N

P NDNDN

28

lla

N = Y]

N -

N

Ilb Ila  lllb Summe/ Pu

340
120
60
12 660
200
120
5 200
4 200
16 800
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3 100
2 60

2 120
3 140

4 240
7 380
7 340
4 160
3 120
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